



# California Central Coast Region

## Porsche Club of America



May 5, 2015

Date	Check #	Payee	Tags	Payment	Deposit	Balance	Memo/Notes
04/01/15	1254	Joe Korpiel	Exp	49.00		19,221.61	Postage
04/01/15	1255	Andy Winterbottom	AutoX15-2	270.60		18,951.01	AutoX misc esp
04/01/15	1256	San Luis Country Club	Exp	122.05		18,828.96	Apr board meeting
04/02/15	1257	CCCR-PCA Charity	GOF15	1,000.00		17,828.96	GOF 2015 donation
04/07/15		MotorsportReg	AutoX15-3		944.00	18,772.96	Apr AutoX, 20 entrys
04/07/15		MotorsportReg	DE15-1		2,266.00	21,038.96	May DE, 15 entrys
04/09/15		CCCR	Inc		300.00	21,338.96	The Tire Store
04/13/15	1258	PCA	DE15-1	450.00		20,888.96	May DE insurance
04/14/15	1259	Trophy Hunters	AutoX15-2	291.60		20,597.36	Mar autoX trophies
04/17/15	1260	Port-A-John	AutoX15-3	191.88		20,405.48	Apr autoX port-a-johns
04/17/15	1261	VOID	Exp			20,405.48	Void check
04/18/15	1262	Judy Fitzjarrell	AutoX15-3	50.00		20,355.48	AutoX misc exp
04/19/15	1263	PCA, Zone 8	Exp	50.00		20,305.48	5 Driver log books
04/20/15		PCA National	GOF15		450.00	20,755.48	PCA event reimb
04/20/15		CCCR	AutoX15-3		60.00	20,815.48	Apr autoX, 1 entry
04/21/15		MotorsportReg	DE15-1		5,960.15	26,775.63	May DE, 33 entrys
04/21/15		MotorsportReg	AutoX15-3		1,969.95	28,745.58	Apr autoX, 36 entrys
04/23/15	1264	J.Tom Jones	DE15-1	1,472.00		27,273.58	May DE corner workers
04/29/15	1265	Buttonwillow Raceway	DE15-1	5,933.00		21,340.58	DE track rental fee bal

Ken Finney  
CCCR, Treasurer